[N Kol BAIBD HBLUAown

INAKI

BADIOLA EKITPARRAEKECNOR LEKITTARRA
BERNAOLA ELECNOR
Bornin: Leketio
10-15-1987
Competing Times .
Season Club n the Condition on ;Lnsﬁuteggjsz?ication g(I):Jr?tz (I:Ifufrlr;zzr Er?i :/ivrrc])gzSI
ACT boat
2024 No
2024 No
2023 No
2023 No
2022 No
2021 No
2020 [ISUNTZA No Formed
2019 ISUNTZA Yes Formed O 13 10 47 20:10,42 22:00,50
2018 [ISUNTZA Yes Formed O 2 20:22,28 21:05,40
2017 ISUNTZA No Formed
2016 ISUNTZA No Formed
2015 ISUNTZA No Formed
2014 ISUNTZA No Formed
2013 ISUNTZA Yes Formed O 2 19:39,00 21:19,20
2012 ISUNTZA No Formed
2011 ISUNTZA No Formed
2010 ISUNTZA No Formed
2009 [ISUNTZA No Formed
2008 [ISUNTZA No Formed
2007 ISUNTZA No Formed
2006 ISUNTZA No Formed
2005 |ISUNTZA No Formed
2004 ISUNTZA No Formed
2003 ISUNTZA No Formed
2002 ISUNTZA No Formed
2001 [ISUNTZA No Formed



